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Athletic Director
Dustin Murray

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Nov. 10 Practice Starts (Practice) Mercer County High
School

 TBA

Monday Nov. 24 @ OPEN ( Orion 10 & 32
Classic)

Orion High School  TBA

Tuesday Nov. 25 @ OPEN ( Orion 10 & 32
Classic)

Orion High School  TBA

Friday Nov. 28 @ OPEN ( Orion 10 & 32
Classic)

Orion High School  TBA

Saturday Nov. 29 @ OPEN ( Orion 10 & 32
Classic)

Orion High School  TBA

Thursday Dec. 04 Ridgewood Coop Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:30 PM
Friday Dec. 05 @ Orion High School Orion High School  7:00PM
Friday Dec. 12 @ Monmouth-Roseville High

School
Monmouth-Roseville High
School

 7:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 16 Fulton High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM
Friday Dec. 19 Rockridge High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM
Monday Dec. 29 @ OPEN (Macomb-Western

Holiday Tournament )
Western Hall  TBA

Tuesday Dec. 30 @ OPEN (Macomb-Western
Holiday Tournament )

Western Hall  TBA

Wednesday Dec. 31 @ OPEN (Macomb-Western
Holiday Tournament )

Western Hall  TBA

Wednesday Dec. 31 @ OPEN (Macomb-Western
Holiday Tournament )

Western Hall  TBA

Saturday Jan. 03 @ CO-OP Erie/Prophetstown
(Rock Falls Shootout)

Rock Falls High School  TBA

Tuesday Jan. 06 Macomb Jr/Sr HS Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 07 CO-OP Hamilton HS/

Warsaw HS
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM

Friday Jan. 09 @ Riverdale School District Riverdale High School  7:00PM
Friday Jan. 16 Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 17 @ Rock Falls High School Rock Falls High School  4:30 PM
Tuesday Jan. 20 @ Illini West Carthage  7:30PM
Friday Jan. 23 Orion High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM
Monday Jan. 26 @ Farmington High School Farmington  7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 28 @ West Central CUSD 235 Biggsville  7:30PM
Friday Jan. 30 Monmouth-Roseville High

School
Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 03 @ Brimfield High School Brimfield High School  7:30PM
Friday Feb. 06 @ Rockridge High School Rockridge High School  7:00PM
Saturday Feb. 07 @ Camp Point Central HS Camp Point Central High

School
 5:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 10 Morrison High School Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM
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Friday Feb. 13 Riverdale School District Aledo (MCHS Main Gym)  7:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 17 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High School Sherrard  7:00PM
Friday Feb. 20 United High School Aledo  7:30 PM
Tuesday Feb. 24 @ OPEN ( IHSA Regional

TBD)
TBD  TBA

Tuesday Mar. 03 @ OPEN ( IHSA Sectional
TBD)

TBD  TBA

Monday Mar. 09 @ OPEN ( IHSA Super-
Sectional TBD)

TBD  TBA

Thursday Mar. 12 @ OPEN ( IHSA State Finals ) TBD  TBA
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